



HARSHADA H. SAWANT
(P.A.)

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

CORAM : MILIND N. JADHAV, J.

DATE : AUGUST 20, 2025

P.C.:

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned

to future dates follows:-

Serial Nos.	Adjourned date
29 to 33 and 35 to 37	06 th October, 2025
39 to 47, 49, 52 to 54 and 58 to 59	07 th October, 2025

2. In the meanwhile, ad-interim relief, if any, granted earlier to

continue.

H. H. SAWANT

[MILIND N. JADHAV, J.]

HARSHADA
HANUMANT
SAWANT

Digitally signed by
HARSHADA
HANUMANT
SAWANT
Date: 2025.08.20
16:10:37 +0530